
Exmouth Photo Group Summer Programme Aug 2025

Date Activity Venue Time Meal Organisers

Fri 1 Aug Lyme Regis Regatta 1 - 9 Aug Lyme Regis 

Fri 1 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival 1 - 8 Aug Sidmouth 

Sat 2 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival 1 - 8 Aug 

Sun 3 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival 1 - 8 Aug 

Weds 6 Aug Sidmouth Folk Festival 1 - 8 Aug 

Thurs 7 Aug Honiton Agricultural Show

Sat 9 Aug Beer Regatta 9 - 15 Beer

Sun 10 Aug

Wed 13 Aug  British Firework Championships Plymouth 21:30

Thurs 14 Aug British Firework Championships https://www.britishfireworks.co.uk/

Thurs 14 Aug Beer Regatta Fireworks Beer

Sun 17 Aug 

Tues 19 Aug Loco Week 19 - 23 Aug Pecorama Beer

Wed 20 Aug

Thurs 21 Aug Gone Wild Festival - 21 - 24 Aug Powderham Castle - prices vary Powderham Castle 

Fri 22 Aug Sidmouth Regatta & Airshow Sidmouth

Sat 23 Aug Sidmouth Regatta Sidmouth

Sun 24 Aug

Mon 25 Aug Topsham Charter Day Medieval Themed event in Topsham TBC

Wed 27 Aug 

Sat 30 Aug 

EPG Photo Display Premier Inn, The Esplanade, Exmouth 
EPG

Sat 30 Aug EPG Photo Display Premier Inn, The Esplanade, Exmouth EPG

Sun 31 Aug EPG Photo Display 
Premier Inn, The Esplanade, Exmouth 

EPG

Sun 31 Aug EPG Photo Display Premier Inn, The Esplanade, Exmouth EPG




